TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as
president?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Mar 07, 2022 40 51 9
Feb 28, 2022 38 52 10
Feb 16, 2022 37 56 7
Jan 12, 2022 35 54 11 Low App
Nov 18, 2021 38 53 9
Oct 19, 2021 40 51 9
Oct 06, 2021 40 53 7
Sep 14, 2021 44 50 7
Aug 04, 2021 47 44 9
May 26, 2021 49 42 8
Apr 14, 2021 50 42 8
Feb 17, 2021 52 38 10 High App
Feb 03, 2021 50 36 14

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as
president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat
approve/disapprove? (* Low also 19%)

REGISTERED VOTERS. ...t i ittt
APPROVE...... DISAPPROVE......
Strngly Smwht Smwht Strngly DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 22 17 7 43 11

Feb 28, 2022 19 18 7 45 11 Low App Strngly
Feb 16, 2022 19 18 9 46 8 *

Jan 12, 2022 19 16 10 43 12 =

Nov 18, 2021 23 14 7 46 10

Oct 19, 2021 20 20 6 45 9

Oct 06, 2021 21 19 8 45 8

Sep 14, 2021 27 16 7 43 8

Aug 04, 2021 29 17 5 39 10

May 26, 2021 35 14 5 37 10

Apr 14, 2021 35 14 4 38 9

Feb 17, 2021 40 11 4 34 11 High App Strngly
Feb 03, 2021 38 11 5 32 15

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the response to
Russia’s invasion of Ukraine?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Mar 07, 2022 43 46 11
Feb 28, 2022 40 47 13

TREND: Do you think Russian President Vladimir Putin is mentally stable or mentally
unstable?

REGISTERED VOTERS....
Un-
Stable stable DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 20 61 19
Feb 28, 2022 31 50 19
Apr 02, 2014 48 33 19



TREND:
have they been about right?

REGISTERED VOTERS

Do you think the steps that the Biden administration has taken to punish Russia
for the invasion of Ukraine have been too tough on Russia,

not tough enough on Russia, or

Too Not About
Tough Enough Right DK/NA
Mar 07, 2022 3 58 30 9
Feb 28, 2022 3 59 27 10
TREND: Is your opinion of Ukrainian President Volodymyr Zelensky favorable, unfavorable

or haven't you heard enough about him?

REGISTERED VOTERS

Hvn't
Fav Unfav HrdEn REF
Mar 07, 2022 66 6 27 1
TREND: Do you expect the war in Ukraine to last weeks, months, or years?
REGISTERED VOTERS............
Weeks Months Years DK/NA
Mar 07, 2022 19 46 22 13
TREND: Do you support or oppose accepting Ukrainian refugees into the U.S.?
REGISTERED VOTERS....
Sup Opp DK/NA
Mar 07, 2022 79 14 7
TREND: If you were in the same position as Ukrainians are now, do you think that you

would stay and fight or leave the country?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

Stay Leave DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 56 37 8

TREND: Has the attack on Ukraine contributed to you feeling anxious,
REGISTERED VOTERS....
Yes No DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 49 49 1

TREND: Would you support a ban on Russian oil,
United States?

REGISTERED VOTERS....
Yes No DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 74 18

or not?

if it meant higher gasoline prices in the



TREND: How concerned are you that a Russian cyberattack will affect you personally; very
concerned, somewhat concerned, not so concerned, or not concerned at all?

REGISTERED VOTERS. .. ittt i tieennnn.
Very Smwht NotSo Not
Concern Concern Concern Concern DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 24 41 20 15 1

TREND: As you may know, the United States is a member of NATO, the North Atlantic Treaty
Organization. Its collective defense treaty states that an attack on one NATO country is
an attack on all NATO countries. If Russian President Vladimir Putin goes beyond Ukraine
and attacks a NATO country, would you support or oppose a military response from the
United States?

REGISTERED VOTERS....
Sup Opp DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 82 12 6

TREND: Do you think Vladimir Putin is willing to use nuclear weapons against NATO
countries, or not?

REGISTERED VOTERS....
Yes No DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 61 28 11

TREND: Would you compare Vladimir Putin's actions against Ukraine to Adolph Hitler's
actions against Austria and Czechoslovakia before the outbreak of World War II or do you
think that is too strong a comparison or do you not know enough about that history?

REGISTERED VOTERS............
Yes/ No/Too Don't
Compare Strong KnwEngh DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 53 30 16 2
Apr 02, 2014 24 51 21 4

TREND: Do you think the Russian people have a say in what Vladimir Putin and his
government choose to do, or not?

REGISTERED VOTERS....
Yes No DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 11 86 3
TREND: Given what you know about Russia and its people’s access to information, do you
think the Russian people have a full understanding of what is happening in Ukraine, or

not?

REGISTERED VOTERS....
Yes No DK/NA

Mar 07, 2022 18 76 6



